Same Day Shipments For Orders Placed Before 9 pm CST ALLIED � 1223
Encoders and Trimmers
510 Mechanical Rotary Encoder
The series 510 controls are manually operated, rotary, mechanical encoders that provide a two-bit gray code for relative
reference applications and a four-bit gray code for absolute electrical reference applications. In bit-bit gray code, the L
channel leads the R channel by 90° electrically in the CW position. It features continuous electrical travel and has a
rotational life of more that 100,000 shaft revolutions with a positive detent feel. This series is small-sized (0.83" sq. ×
0.343" deep) and commonly used in limited-space, panel-mounted applications where the need for costly front-panel

EACH
1-24 25-49 50-99 100-249 250-Up
753-0101 510E1A48F204PB 2 4 16 Down 3.58 3.28 3.02 2.80 2.57
753-0105 510E1A48F206PB 2 6 24 Down 3.58 3.28 3.02 2.80 2.57
753-0107 510E1A48F206PC 2 6 24 Back 3.72 3.41 3.15 2.92 2.73
753-0109 510E1A48F209PB 2 9 36 Down 3.58 3.28 3.02 2.80 2.57
753-0111 510E1A48F209PC 2 9 36 Back 3.79 3.49 3.21 2.98 2.73
753-0115 510E1A48F416PC 4 16 16 Back 4.07 3.74 3.44 3.20 2.93
753-0116 Bracket,Vertical — — — — .42 .39 .35 .33 .28
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Ohms
EACH
1-24 25-49 50-99 100-249 250-Up
753-4030 343P202 2K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4035 343P502 5K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4040 343P103 10K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4045 343P203 20K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4055 343P104 100K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4065 343P504 500K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4225 363P102 1K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4240 363P103 10K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4250 363P503 50K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4255 363P104 100K 1.82 1.66 1.52 1.40 1.24
753-4445 364P203 20K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4510 364W101 100 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4520 364W500 500 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4525 364W102 1K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4535 364W502 5K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4540 364W103 10K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4545 364W203 20K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4550 364W503 50K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Ohms
EACH
1-24 25-49 50-99 100-249 250-Up
753-4555 364W104 100K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4565 364W504 500K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4570 364W105 1M 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4620 364X501 500 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4635 364X502 5K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4640 364X103 10K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4645 364X203 20K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4650 364X503 50K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4655 364X104 100K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4670 364X105 1M 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4725 364Y102 1K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4730 364Y202 2K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4735 364Y502 5K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4740 364Y103 10K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4745 364Y203 20K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4750 364Y503 50K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4755 364Y104 100K 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
753-4770 364Y105 1M 2.71 2.47 2.26 2.09 1.90
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description EACH